Ruchservomotor Ltd.   ●   BY-220019, Montazhnikov 5, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17)254-04-43  ●  fax +375(17) 254-04-48  ●
email:info@ruchservomotor.com; ●   http://www.ruchservomotor.com
Direct Drive Systems
AC-synchronous motors
Series LSM-36.
Catalogues
Motor →
←Magnet way

email:info@ruchservomotor.com;   ●   internet    http//www.ruchservomotor.com
4
Order key for linear synchronous motors
Primary part (forcer with iron core, windings and cable):
Secondary part (stator, magnet way with permanent magnets):
Order example: Linear synchronous motor forcer LSM-P-32-376-50-C-GS-1000-N0-A,
Linear synchronous motor stator LSM-S-32-512-50-A
LSM-S- 36 -512 -50 -A
Linear Synchronous Motor - Secondary
Pole pair length, mm
Length of stator, mm
Widht of magnets, mm
A- top mounting, B-bottom mounting,
C…Z - Special configuration
LSM-P- 32 -376 -50 -C -G S -1000 -N0 -A
Linear Synchronous Motor - Primary
Pole pair length, mm
Length of forcer, mm
Iron core width, mm
C-no cooling, W-water cooling
Coil wire code: A,B,C,F,G,H,X
Phase connection: S-star, T-triangle
Motor cable length, mm
Motor connector type:
N0-no connector (standard)
I8-Intercontec BEGA-089-MR13 plug
T6-screw terminal
A-standard configuration,
B…Z - Special configuration
Ruchservomotor Ltd.   ●   BY-220019, Montazhnikov 5, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17)254-04-43  ●  fax +375(17) 254-04-48 ●   email:info@ruchservomotor.com;   ●   internet    http//www.ruchservomotor.com 5
Linear Synchronous Motor series LSM-36.
Notes:
1. Motor has peak force at peak current IP (2…3 сек)
2. Air split between rotor and stator – 0,9mm
3. Max temperature of stator should be less than 700С.
4. The forcer has build-in threshold sensor for temperature 1200С.
5. (S/T) - motor phase connection: Star / Triangle
6. Max. input pressure of liquid fluid - 1,1 bar
7. All data are subject to change without notice
8. All data tolerance ±10%.
 * - dimensions for reference only
Montage view for motors with length up to 451mm and magnets length 50-150mm

convection cooling
(coil at 120C).
Recommended
supply voltage
DC
Max. velocity at
Fa and Us
(coil at 20C)
Forcer
weigth
Forcer
length
Motor height Forcer width Magnet way
 height **
Fp, N Fw, N Fa, N Us, V Va, m/s  [S/T] Mf, kg Lf, mm H, mm Bf, mm Hs, mm
LSM-P-36-163*25-… 254 212 109 310 10,0/10,0 2,3 163 60.5 65 12,3
LSM-P-36-163*50-… 509 418 214  6.9/10,0 3,2  60.5 90
LSM-P-36-163*75-… 763 617 316  4.6/8.1 4,3  62.5 120 14,3
LSM-P-36-307*25-… 509 424 218 310 6.8/10,0 4,4 60.5 65 12,3
LSM-P-36-307*50-… 1017 836 429  3.4/6.0 6,1 60.5 90
LSM-P-36-307*75-… 1526 1234 633 540 4.0/7.0 8,1 62.5 120 14,3
LSM-P-36-307*100 2035 1559 796  6.5/10.0 9,8
307
62.5 145
LSM-P-36-451*50-… 1526 1253 643 540 4.0/7.0 9,0 60.5 90 12,3
LSM-P-36-451*75-… 2289 1851 949  2,6/4,7 12,0 62.5 120 14,3
LSM-P-36-451*100… 3052 2339 1193  4,3/7,6 14,5 62.5 145
LSM-P-36-451*150… 4579 3394 1727  2,9/5,1 19,5
451
64.5 195 16,3
LSM-P-36-595*75-… 3052 2468 1265 540 1,9/3,5 15,8 62.5 120 14,3
LSM-P-36-595*100-… 4070 3119 1591  3,2/5,7 19,1 62.5 145
LSM-P-36-595*150-… 6105 4526 2303  2,1/3,8 25,7
595
64.5 195 16,3
LSM-P-36-739*150-… 7631 5657 2878 540 1,7/3,0 36,0 739 64.5 195 16,3
   ** - With protection of magnets by a stainless steel
Ruchservomotor Ltd.   ●   BY-220019, Montazhnikov 5, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17)254-04-43  ●  fax +375(17) 254-04-48 ●   email:info@ruchservomotor.com;   ●   internet    http//www.ruchservomotor.com 7
Linear synchronous motor  series    LSM-P-36-163x …
LSM-P-36-163-...

Efficiency at Fw and US (Coil at 20°C) Ew % 62,7 79,4
Back EMF constant (*) (peak phase-phase) Ku V/(m/s) 226,7 130,9
Electrical resistance at 20°C (*) R Ohm 3,67 1,22
Electrical inductance (*) L mH 49,5 16,5
* - terminal-terminal
according to winding code
Motor cable
LSM-P-36-739-150-C-
Ruchservomotor Ltd.   ●   BY-220019, Montazhnikov 5, Minsk, Republic of Belarus ●  tel. +375(17)254-04-43  ●  fax +375(17) 254-04-48 ●
email:info@ruchservomotor.com;   ●   internet    http//www.ruchservomotor.com
13
Magnetic road for synchronous motors LSM, LSSM with protection of magnets, type A
(mounting method - above)
LSM(LSSM) - S - 36 - x*x-A
Name  B2,mm G, mm Bs,mm H1,mm h,mm d,mm D,mm m M,mm n Ls,m weigth, kg
LSM-S-36-144х25-А 1 72 4 144 0.68
LSM-S-36-216х25-А 2 144 6 216 1,02
LSM-S-36-288х25-А 3 216 8 288 1.36
LSM-S-36-360х25-А 4 288 10 360 1.7
LSM-S-36-432х25-А 5 360 12 432 2.04
LSM-S-36-504х25-А 6 432 14 504 2,38
LSM-S-36-576х25-А
26
40
55